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ARENA EVENTING 25th November 2023

Start Times are approximate. Late entries taken on the day.

This show is a qualifier for Eland Lodge National Arena

ELAND LODGE Eventing Championships 2024
/?‘*;zﬂ This show is a qualifier for NPS Arena Eventing Challenge
J

Finals 2024

THE NATIONAL PONY SOCIETY

17543 Completed |Class 1-50cms 10:00 Georgie Colbourne Globetrotter Nimrod Senior
17612 Completed |Class 1-50cms 10:04 Amanda Millard Flemingtown Joey Senior
17631 Completed |Class 1-50cms 10:08 Winnie Beaut Junior
17635 Completed |Class 1-50cms 10:12 Martha Mincher-Lockett | Magic Junior

10:16



17615
17631
17635
17627
17645
17626
17623
17630
17628
17618
17622
17543

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Class 2 - 60cms
Class 2 - 60cms
Class 2 - 60cms
Class 2 - 60cms
Class 2 - 60cms
Class 2 - 60cms
Class 2 - 60cms
Class 2 - 60cms
Class 2 - 60cms
Class 2 - 60cms
Class 2 - 60cms
Class 2 - 60cms

10:41
10:44
10:48
10:51
10:55
10:58
11:02
11:05
11:09
11:12
11:16
11:19
11:23

Joanne Minns

Winnie

Martha Mincher-Lockett

Darcey EVANS

Chloe Wicks

Ella Hughes

Gill Taylor

Chloe Rochelle-Jones
Kim Melville
Georgina Downing
Pixie Adams

Georgie Colbourne

Black Hill Gunner
Beaut

Magic

RSPCA Matrix
Larkrise
Heathfields Fantasia
Star

Rocky

Rosscon Hazy Lord
Jazzy Footwork
Tilly

Llanarth Quicksilver

Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior

Senior

17630
17628
17618
17621
17629
17546

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Class 3 - 70cms
Class 3 - 70cms
Class 3 - 70cms
Class 3 - 70cms
Class 3 - 70cms
Class 3 - 70cms

11:48
11:51
11:54
11:57
12:00
12:03

Chloe Rochelle -Jones

Kim Melville
Georgina Downing
Katiebelle calladine
Lola Quibell

Penny Cripps

Rocky
Rosscon Hazy Lord
Jazzy Footwork

Raymond

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Prince of Darkness (ozzie) | Junior

Caramac

Senior



17646 Completed |Class 3 -70cms 12:06 Summer Beech Teddy Junior

17646 Completed |Class 3 - 70cms 12:09 Julie Brown Tess Junior
17635 Completed |Class 3 - 70cms 12:12 Ted Mincher-Lockett Pebbles Junior
17594 Completed |Class 3 - 70cms 12:15 Patsy Pyke Wild Edric Senior
17647 Completed |Class 3 - 70cms 12:18 Hamish Gowan Gingerbread Man Senior
12:21
OrderNumber Order St Ciss | Tme | —Fider | Horse ___[secion
17635 Completed |Class 4 - 80cms 12:46 Ted mincher-Lockett Pebbles Junior
17594 Completed |Class 4 - 80cms 12:49 Patsy Pyke Wild Edric Senior
17647 Completed |Class 4 - 80cms 12:52 Hamish Gowan Gingerbread Man Junior
17624 Completed |Class 4 - 80cms 12:55 Ruby Blackwell Marvellous mr wiggles Junior
17614 Completed |Class 4 - 80cms 12:58 Charlotte Galbraith Calluna Cheeny Senior
13:01
Order Number orderSaus| Class | Time | Rider | Home ___secion
17614 Completed |Class 5-90cms 13:16 Charlotte Galbraith Calluna Cheeny Senior
13:19



