

ARENA EVENTING 25th November 2023

Start Times are approximate. Late entries taken on the day.



This show is a qualifier for Eland Lodge National Arena Eventing Championships 2024



This show is a qualifier for NPS Arena Eventing Challenge Finals 2024

Order Number	Order Status	Class	Time	Rider	Horse	Section
17543	Completed	Class 1 - 50cms	10:00	Georgie Colbourne	Globetrotter Nimrod	Senior
17612	Completed	Class 1 - 50cms	10:04	Amanda Millard	Flemingtown Joey	Senior
17631	Completed	Class 1 - 50cms	10:08	Winnie	Beaut	Junior
17635	Completed	Class 1 - 50cms	10:12	Martha Mincher-Lockett	Magic	Junior
			10:16			

Order Number	Order Status	Class	Time	Rider	Horse	Section
17615	Completed	Class 2 - 60cms	10:41	Joanne Minns	Black Hill Gunner	Senior
17631	Completed	Class 2 - 60cms	10:44	Winnie	Beaut	Junior
17635	Completed	Class 2 - 60cms	10:48	Martha Mincher-Lockett	Magic	Junior
17627	Completed	Class 2 - 60cms	10:51	Darcey EVANS	RSPCA Matrix	Junior
17645	Completed	Class 2 - 60cms	10:55	Chloe Wicks	Larkrise	Senior
17626	Completed	Class 2 - 60cms	10:58	Ella Hughes	Heathfields Fantasia	Senior
17623	Completed	Class 2 - 60cms	11:02	Gill Taylor	Star	Senior
17630	Completed	Class 2 - 60cms	11:05	Chloe Rochelle-Jones	Rocky	Senior
17628	Completed	Class 2 - 60cms	11:09	Kim Melville	Rosscon Hazy Lord	Senior
17618	Completed	Class 2 - 60cms	11:12	Georgina Downing	Jazzy Footwork	Senior
17622	Completed	Class 2 - 60cms	11:16	Pixie Adams	Tilly	Junior
17543	Completed	Class 2 - 60cms	11:19	Georgie Colbourne	Llanarth Quicksilver	Senior
			11:23			
Order Number	Order Status	Class	Time	Rider	Horse	Section
17630	Completed	Class 3 - 70cms	11:48	Chloe Rochelle -Jones	Rocky	Senior
17628	Completed	Class 3 - 70cms	11:51	Kim Melville	Rosscon Hazy Lord	Senior
17618	Completed	Class 3 - 70cms	11:54	Georgina Downing	Jazzy Footwork	Senior
17621	Completed	Class 3 - 70cms	11:57	Katiebelle calladine	Raymond	Senior
17629	Completed	Class 3 - 70cms	12:00	Lola Quibell	Prince of Darkness (ozzie)	Junior
17546	Completed	Class 3 - 70cms	12:03	Penny Cripps	Caramac	Senior

			13:19			
17614	Completed	Class 5 - 90cms	13:16	Charlotte Galbraith	Calluna Cheeny	Senior
Order Number	Order Status	Class	Time	Rider	Horse	Section
			13:01			
17614	Completed	Class 4 - 80cms	12:58	Charlotte Galbraith	Calluna Cheeny	Senior
17624	Completed	Class 4 - 80cms	12:55	Ruby Blackwell	Marvellous mr wiggles	Junior
17647	Completed	Class 4 - 80cms	12:52	Hamish Gowan	Gingerbread Man	Junior
17594	Completed	Class 4 - 80cms	12:49	Patsy Pyke	Wild Edric	Senior
17635	Completed	Class 4 - 80cms	12:46	Ted mincher-Lockett	Pebbles	Junior
Order Number	Order Status	Class	Time	Rider	Horse	Section
			12:21			
17647	Completed	Class 3 - 70cms	12:18	Hamish Gowan	Gingerbread Man	Senior
17594	Completed	Class 3 - 70cms	12:15	Patsy Pyke	Wild Edric	Senior
17635	Completed	Class 3 - 70cms	12:12	Ted Mincher-Lockett	Pebbles	Junior
17646	Completed	Class 3 - 70cms	12:09	Julie Brown	Tess	Junior
17646	Completed	Class 3 - 70cms	12:06	Summer Beech	Teddy	Junior